
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
16 
64 
33 
57 
14 

270 
12 
22 
97 
13 
20 
21 
55 
87 

114 
331 
164 
36 
4 

29 
26 
23 
28 
18 

555 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

Rookie 

PCK 

Rookie 

PCK 

Rookie 

Rookie 

PCK 

Name 
FELIPE SANCHES 
LOURENCO VARELA 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
NOAH CARVALHO 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
ANTONIO CLARO 
MANOEL CECCATTO 
PEDRO SANTA ROSA 
MIGUEL TURRA 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
MURILO SALTON PRADO 
RAFAEL COURA 
RODRIGO BATALHA 
LUCAS GUIMARÂES 
JOÃO PEDRO 
LUCAS AMBROSIO 
ENRICO SANTOS 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
HENRIQUE W.S 
RENATO PIONTI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
9 

Total Tm 
10:45.237 

10:45.253 

10:47.987 

10:49.250 

10:49.306 

10:49.603 

10:51.996 

10:52.289 

10:52.425 

10:52.588 

10:54.052 

11:00.982 

11:01.151 

11:05.890 

11:06.337 

11:10.880 

11:11.750 

11:11.906 

11:12.041 

11:16.625 

11:16.912 

11:19.599 

11:22.761 

11:27.996 

8:30.324 

Diff 

0.016 
2.750 
4.013 
4.069 
4.366 
6.759 
7.052 
7.188 
7.351 
8.815 

15.745 
15.914 
20.653 
21.100 
25.643 
26.513 
26.669 
26.804 
31.388 
31.675 
34.362 
37.524 
42.759 
3 Laps 

Gap 

0.016 
2.734 
1.263 
0.056 
0.297 
2.393 
0.293 
0.136 
0.163 
1.464 
6.930 
0.169 
4.739 
0.447 
4.543 
0.870 
0.156 
0.135 
4.584 
0.287 
2.687 
3.162 
5.235 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
52.794 
52.797 
53.205 
53.229 
53.211 
53.261 
53.112 
53.281 
53.296 
53.278 
53.479 
53.457 
53.759 
53.250 
53.307 
54.467 
54.666 
54.340 
54.306 
54.728 
54.002 
53.996 
55.085 
55.232 
54.200 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 

10 
5 
5 

11 
11 
5 

11 
11 
10 
5 

10 
10 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 

11 
7 

10 
10 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#87, 114, 29, 26, 18 - Penalizados em 5 segundos por painel frontal 

Margin of Victory 

0.016 

Avg. Speed 

80,343 

Best Lap Tm 

52.794 

Best Speed 

81,827 

Best Lap by 

16 - FELIPE SANCHES 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa 
CADETE 

2a PROVA - CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:31:56 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

03/06/2023 09:30 


